

Town Hall Seattle Donation Page

Stock Donations:

Notify Kate Nagle-Caraluzzo, Advancement Director at Town Hall Seattle, so she can track the gift. You can reach her by email at kate.naglecaraluzzo@townhallseattle.org or by cell at 206-457-2509. If you leave a message, please give your name, stock name and the number of shares being donated.

Ask your investment representative to notify Town Hall Seattle prior to the transfer so your gift can be handled expeditiously and properly acknowledged for tax purposes.

Ask your investment representative or contact your online brokerage company (i.e., TD Ameritrade, Charles Schwab) to transfer stock(s) to Town Hall Seattle's account at the SEI Trust Company listed below:

Account: 11143-C; Laird Norton Trust Company (LNTC)

FFC: 569-0116142; THS

DTC: SEI Private Trust Company **DTCC Participant number:** 2039

Town Hall Seattle Tax ID#: 91-1910904

Mutual Fund Donations:

First, notify Kate Nagle-Caraluzzo, Advancement Director at Town Hall Seattle, with the mutual fund name and the number of shares you'd like to donate. Reach her at 206-457-2509 or kate.naglecaraluzzo@townhallseattle.org. Secondly, contact Ryan Sprayberry at Laird Norton (the Fund's financial manager) at r.sprayberry@lnwm.com or 425-780-9451 so he can assist in the transfer. Finally, ask your investment representative to notify Town Hall Seattle immediately prior to the transfer so your gift can be handled expeditiously and properly acknowledged for tax purposes.

Town Hall Seattle Tax ID#: 91-1910904